QP14F25X03D, Vinyl Female Quick
Disconnect For 16 - 14 AWG (.25 x
.03)
By Burndy
Catalog # QP14F25X03D
Brass Female Quick Disconnect, 14-16 AWG, Vinyl Insulated, Tin
Plated, Install with MRE1022NV, Y10D.
Application
For quickly connecting or disconnecting a terminal
General
Catalog Number QP14F25X03D
Connector Type Female Quick Disconnect
EU RoHS Indicator Yes
Insulation Y
Insulation Type Vinyl
Material Brass
Plated Y
Plating Type Tin
Sub Brand FINGRIP
Trade Name FINGRIP™
Type Disconnect Connectors
UPC 781810293393
UPC 12 Digit 7818102933933
Dimensions
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
0.87 in
Dimension - Strip Length inch 3/8 in
Dimension - Width inch 0.25 in
Dimension - Width mm 6 mm
Electrical Ratings
Voltage - Maximum 600 V
Conductor Related
Conductor Range #14 AWG to #16 AWG
Conductor Size 16 - 14 AWG
Conductor Type CU C Str-Size
Certifications And Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved No
Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Recognized No
Certification - cULus Yes
Industry Standard(s) UL467
Standards - Industry Standards
Met
UL467
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
CM
UL Listed No
Logistics
Carton Quantity 1200
Pallet Quantity 99999
Product Assets
3D Models - QP14F25X03D_MODEL-STEP
3D Models - QP14F25X03D_MODEL-IGES
3D Models - QP14F25X03D_MODEL-PDF
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section B - Small
Compression
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Product Cross Section Image(s) - BUR_KPFQPF_LineArt
Sales Drawings - 50094207
Specifications - QP14F25X03D
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY_MX-QP14F25X03D-SPEC-EN | REV 10/2024